Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller

Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for BLACK SPECTRUM THEATRE COMPANY

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending
to Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

C140079

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2015

Aid to Localities Cultural Services

Grant

06/26/2014

Office of Parks Recreation &
Historic Preservation

M09Y 690

$100,000.00

$99,991.92

04/01/2009

10/30/2010

DEVELOPMENT OF ARTS AND
TECHNOLOGY PILOT PROGRAM

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

12/03/2010

Council on the Arts

T21383GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21383GG-Advancing Artistic Va

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/10/2021

Council on the Arts

T22186GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22186GG-Advancing Artistic Va

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/01/2021

Council on the Arts

T13263GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T13263GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/24/2023

Council on the Arts

T131066

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

PRODUCTIONS AND READINGS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/25/2013

Council on the Arts

T24599GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24599GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2023

Council on the Arts

T02316GG

$49,900.00

$49,900.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2020

ARTO1-SAS19-2019 1211201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/11/2018

Department of State

TM09728

$50,000.00

$49,972.50

04/01/2009

07/31/2010

2009 LMI

Community Projects
Fund (Member
Initiative)

06/09/2010

Division of Criminal Justice
Services
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T104163

$10,000.00

$0.00

02/01/2024

06/30/2024

ANTI VIOLENCE INITIATIVE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/01/2024




Office of Children & Family

Mobile Stage Upgrade and

; 029324 $65,000.00| $26,780.5501/01/2022 |07/01/2023 \ Grant 02/06/2023
Services Maintenance
. Contracts Not
Office of Parks Recreation & |1,y $45,000.00 | $45,000.0004/01/2022 |03/31/2023 |Performing Arts Program Subject to OSC 06/07/2023
Historic Preservation .
Pre-Audit
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & | 11 ¢y $5,000.00|  $5,000.00|06/01/2018  [06/30/2019 |Member Item Fund (Member 09/12/2018
Historic Preservation e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & |1 /¢y 555 $25,000.00 | $25,000.00[10/01/2013  |06/30/2014 |CONVERTED Fund (Member 02/07/2014
Historic Preservation e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Parks Recreation & |1 11 7y05 $10,000.00| $10,000.0006/30/2017 |06/30/2018 |Member Item Fund (Member 02/15/2018
Historic Preservation R
Initiative)
Contracts Not
Council on the Arts T13901GG $20,000.00| $20,000.0007/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |T13901GG-Senate Initiative Gra | Subject to OSC 04/06/2023
Pre-Audit
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