## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BLACK SPECTRUM THEATRE COMPANY

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	C140079	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2015	Aid to Localities Cultural Services	Grant	06/26/2014
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	M09Y690	\$100,000.00	\$99,991.92	04/01/2009	10/30/2010	DEVELOPMENT OF ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY PILOT PROGRAM	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/03/2010
Council on the Arts	T21383GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21383GG-Advancing Artistic Va	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/10/2021
Council on the Arts	T22186GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22186GG-Advancing Artistic Va	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/01/2021
Council on the Arts	T13263GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T13263GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/24/2023
Council on the Arts	T131066	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	PRODUCTIONS AND READINGS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2013
Council on the Arts	T24599GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24599GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2023
Council on the Arts	T02316GG	\$49,900.00	\$49,900.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2020	ART01-SAS19-2019 1211201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/11/2018
Department of State	TM09728	\$50,000.00	\$49,972.50	04/01/2009	07/31/2010	2009 LMI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	06/09/2010
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T104163	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	02/01/2024	06/30/2024	ANTI VIOLENCE INITIATIVE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2024

Office of Children & Family Services	C029324	\$65,000.00	\$26,780.55	01/01/2022	07/01/2023	Mobile Stage Upgrade and Maintenance	Grant	02/06/2023
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	T22Y901	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	Performing Arts Program	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/07/2023
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM216Y044	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	06/01/2018	06/30/2019	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/12/2018
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM06Y555	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	10/01/2013	06/30/2014		Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/07/2014
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	TM917Y050	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	06/30/2017	06/30/2018	Member Item	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/15/2018
Council on the Arts	T13901GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	T13901GG-Senate Initiative Gra	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/06/2023